Sr

Questions

Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?

When the All India Muhammadan Educational Society was formed?

Who was made the first principal of M.A.O High school Aligarh?

Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.

When the Hindu Banaras demanded to replace Hindi in Place of Urdu Language?

Answers Choice

. Mohammad Ali Jinnah
. Mohammad Ali Johar
. Sir Agha Khan

. Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai

. 1881
. 1885
. 1886
. 1888
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A. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
B. Maulvi sami Ullah Khan
C. Sir Thomas Arnold

D. None of the above

A. M.A.O. College

B. M.A. High School

C
D
A
B
C
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. Persian Madrasa Moradabad
. Scientific Society

. 1867
. 1871
. 1873
. 1875



