

## NAT II Biological Science Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?	A. Mohammad Ali Jinnah B. Mohammad Ali Johar C. Sir Agha Khan D. Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai
2	When the All India Muhammadan Educational Society was formed?	A. 1881 B. 1885 C. 1886 D. 1888
3	Who was made the first principal of M.A.O High school Aligarh?	A. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan B. Maulvi sami Ullah Khan C. Sir Thomas Arnold D. None of the above
4	Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.	A. M.A.O. College B. M.A. High School C. Persian Madrasa Moradabad D. Scientific Society
5	When the Hindu Banaras demanded to replace Hindi in Place of Urdu Language?	A. 1867 B. 1871 C. 1873 D. 1875